By-Pass Level Transmitter
The By-Pass Level Indicator is installed outside of a
vessel or tank. The liquid level in the tank can easily
be observed from the change of the flag color.
Optional devices of magnetic switch and level
transducer can be added for electrical signal output
and level transmitting.
INTRODUCTION APPLICATIONS AND FEATURES

space 250mm
EF
Model Number Order Code
EG31 Standard Model EGX10000-A1
EG31 High Temperature Model EGX10200-A1
EG32 High Accuracy Model EGX20000-A1
EG32 High Accuracy High Temperature Model EGX20200-A1
EG371 Ex-proof Standard Model EGX1001B-A1
EG37A Ex-proof High Temp. Model EGX1021B-A1
EG36 Display Model EGX3001B-A1
EG36 Display High Temperature Model EGX3021B-A1
※If the model number wasn’t showed on above list, kindly refer to the catalogue of EG Magnetostrictive
    Level Transmitter.